09000095229

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Addiess)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT' MAIL
·
(Business Entity Name)
(Dusiness Littly Name)
•
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100160938571

10/02/09--01039--006 **155.00

09 OCT -2 PH 12: 12

B. KOHR

OCT - 2 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration Division of C			SOC)
SUBJI	ECT:	FUTUF	RE PACKAGING LLC	
		Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	
The en	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please	return all corres	spondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	
		MEL	ISSA A. MURRY	
			Name of Person	
	· .	INCORPOR	ATING SERVICES, LTD.	
			Firm/Company	
		1540	GLENWAY DRIVE	
			Address	
			HASSEE, FL 32301 ty/State and Zip Code	
		Ci	ty/State and Zip Code	
•		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notification)	
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:	
			_ at () 6 Area Code & Daytime Tele	556-7956
	Name	e of Person	Area Code & Daytime Tele	ephone Number
Enclos	sed is a check f	for the following amount:		•
] \$125.	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building	

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLE I - Name:	•
The name of the Limited Liability Company	is:
FUTURE PACKAGING LLC	·
. (Must end with the words "Limited I.	(ability Cumpany, "L.L.C.," or "LL.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
	e principal office of the Limited Liability Company
_	•
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
134 Pembroke Drive	134 Pembroke Orive
Palm Beach Gardens	Palm Beach Gardens
FL. 33418	FL. 33418
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registe	red Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:
(The Limited Limitility Company cannot serve as its own R business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of il	•
(The Limited Limitility Company cannot serve as its own R business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of il	the registered agent are:
(The Limited Limitality Company cannot serve as its own R. business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of il Alden Englander No. 134 Pembroke Driva	the registered agent are:
(The Limited Limitility Company cannot serve as its own R business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of il Alden Englander No. 134 Pembroke Driva	the registered agent are:

registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Title:	Name and Address:
"MGR" - Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	naging Member(s): ger or Managing Member is as follows: Name and Address: Alden Englander
TOTAL - Managing Province	
MGR/MGRM	Alden Englander
•	134 Pembroke Drive
•	Palm Beach Gardens, FL. 33418
•	
	······································
-	
A))	
(Use attachment if necessary)	•
LE V: Effective date if other than the	date of filing: (OPTION
fective date is listed, the date must b	e specific and cannot be more than five husiness di
days after the date of filing.)	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	•
70.	
	and a la
Signature of a mounte	r or an authorized representative of a member.

Page 2 of 2

\$125.00 Filling Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Filing Fees: